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Event Name Date Start Location Description
JV Men's Baseball @ South Broward Wed 02/05/2025 4:00 pm South Broward High School
JV Baseball vs. Coral Springs Charter Mon 02/10/2025 3:30 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "A" Baseball Field
JV Baseball vs. Monarch Sat 02/22/2025 10:00 am WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "A" Baseball Field
JV Baseball vs. Taravella Wed 02/26/2025 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "A" Baseball Field
JV Baseball vs. Coral Springs Charter Tue 03/04/2025 3:30 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "B" Baseball Field
JV Baseball vs. Dade Christian Wed 03/05/2025 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "A" Baseball Field
JV Baseball @ Mater Lakes Thu 03/20/2025 6:00 pm Miami Dade College North Campus
JV Baseball vs. Mater Mon 03/24/2025 6:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "A" Baseball Field
JV Baseball vs. University School Thu 03/27/2025 4:30 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "A" Baseball Field
JV Baseball vs. Calvary Wed 04/02/2025 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "A" Baseball Field
JV Baseball vs. Mater Lakes Thu 04/10/2025 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "A" Baseball Field


